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TVS NAGAR TO COLLEGE
VIA HOSUR BUS STAND

Syntel Interview Bus Route-4

BOARDING POINT

TVS NAGAR

THALLI RAILWAY GATE
SIPCOT

ESI

MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS
DARGA

BAGALUR ROAD

NGGO COLONY

RTO CHECK POST

NEW BUS STAND
TNSTC DEPO

CENTRAL EXCISE

GOVT. HOSPITAL
RAILWAY STATION

7™ DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL
MATHIGIRI

MATHIGIRI CROSS ROAD
ANDIVADI CHECK POST
POONAPALLI

I MADRAS

DEVASTANA
GUDDANAHALLI

SSCE

Monitor Name: - Balan
Phone No:

9994901535

LAND MARK

PETROL BUNK
PALLAVI STORES
BAGALUR ROAD

MUNICIPAL OFFICE

NEAR LAKE

OPPOSITE ITI

HINDUSTAN. MOTOTRS
STATE BOARDER
SUBMANGALA GATE

TIME (AM)
7.10.AM
7.17 AM
7.19.AM
7.20 AM
7.22 AM
7.24 AM
7.40 AM
7.43 AM
7.45.AM
7.55 AM
7.58.AM
8.00 A.M
8.02 AM
8.05 A.M
8.07 AM
8.10 AM
8.15 AM
8.17 AM
8.25 A.M
8.30 AM
8.33.AM
8.35 A.M
8.40 AM



